w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Specifications
Intelligent Industrial Panel PC
PPC-F H81 Series
● Support IEI iRIS-2400 IEI remote intelligent solution
● Scalable Intel® H81 chipset supports LGA1150 Intel® 4th generation
Core™ i7/i5/i3, Pentium® or Celeron® processor with up to 65W TDP

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Display System
Ordering Information
Packing ListOptions
Item PPC-F15A PPC-F17A PPC-F22A PPC-F24A
Arm ARM-31-RS ARM-31-RS ARM-31-RS ARM-31-RS
Stand
STAND-A21
STAND-A19-RS
STAND-C19-R10
STAND-C19-R10
STAND-A21-R10
STAND-C19-R10
STAND-A21-R10
STAND-C19-R10
STAND-A21-R10
Wall Mount Kit WK-190MS-R10
Panel Mount Kit FPK-04-R10 FPK-05-R10 FPK-06-R10
Rack Mount Kit FRK15-R10 FRK17-R10 N/A
Wi-Fi Kit PPC-WL-KIT03-R11
iRIS (IEI Remote Intelligent System) Kit iRIS-2400-R10
Item Q’ty Remark
Driver CD 1
One Key Recovery CD 1
Power Cord 1 Depends on shipping region
Screw Kit 1
Touch Pen 1 Resistive touch only
Part Number Description
15”
PPC-F15AA-H81i-P/4G/R-R20
15” 400 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® H81 chipset, Intel® Pentium® Processor G3420 (3M Cache, 3.20 GHz), TDP 53W, 2GB RAM*2,
support iRIS-2400, black color, PSU ACE-A622B, resistive touch window, R20
PPC-F15AA-H81i-i3/4G/R-R20
15” 400 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® H81 chipset, Core i3 Dual Core i3-4330 Processor  (4M Cache, 3.50 GHz), TDP 54W, 2GB
RAM*2, support iRIS-2400, black color, PSU ACE-A622B, resistive touch window, R20
PPC-F15AA-H81i-i5/4G/R-R20
15” 400 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® H81 chipset, Core i5 Quad Core i5-4570S Processor  (6M Cache, up to 3.60 GHz), TDP 65W,
2GB RAM*2, support iRIS-2400, black color, PSU ACE-A622B, resistive touch window, R20
PPC-F15AA-H81i-P/4G/PC-R20
15” 400 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® H81 chipset, Intel® Pentium® Processor G3420 (3M Cache, 3.20 GHz), TDP 53W, 2GB RAM*2,
support iRIS-2400, black color, PSU ACE-A622B, projective capacitive touch window, R20
PPC-F15AA-H81i-i3/4G/PC-R20
15” 400 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® H81 chipset, Core i3 Dual Core i3-4330 Processor  (4M Cache, 3.50 GHz), TDP 54W, 2GB
RAM*2, support iRIS-2400, black color, PSU ACE-A622B, projective capacitive touch window, R20
PPC-F15AA-H81i-i5/4G/PC-R20
15” 400 cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® H81 chipset, Core i5 Quad Core i5-4570S Processor  (6M Cache, up to 3.60 GHz), TDP 65W,
2GB RAM*2, support iRIS-2400, black color, PSU ACE-A622B, projective capacitive touch window, R20
17”
PPC-F17AA-H81i-P/4G/R-R11
17” 350 cd/m² SXGA Panel PC with Intel® H81 chipset, Intel® Pentium® Processor G3420 (3M Cache, 3.20 GHz), TDP 53W, 2GB RAM*2,
support iRIS-2400, black color, PSU ACE-A622B, resistive touch window, R11
PPC-F17AA-H81i-i3/4G/R-R11
17” 350 cd/m² SXGA Panel PC with Intel® H81 chipset, Core i3 Dual Core i3-4330 Processor  (4M Cache, 3.50 GHz), TDP 54W, 2GB